
Coach Timetable
W12 - West Bromwich 

Inbound

Bus Stop Time

Hall Green Road/Holly Cross Church 07:30

Westminster Road/Marsh Lane 07:31

Jubilee Street/Princess Grove 07:32

Heath Lane SW, Vicarage Road, Hall End 07:33

All Saints Primary School, Church Lane 07:34

Black Lake SE, Old Meeting Street 07:35

Chapel Street, Old Meeting Street 07:36

Guns Village, Metro Stop NW 07:37

Claypit Lane/Hilton Street 07:39

Bromford Road/Sandwell & Dudley Station 07:41

Halesowen College, Furnace Lane 08:10

Hall Green Road/Holly Cross Church 11:45

Westminster Road/Marsh Lane 11:46

Jubilee Street/Princess Grove 11:47

Heath Lane SW, Vicarage Road, Hall End 11:48

All Saints Primary School, Church Lane 11:49

Black Lake SE, Old Meeting Street 11:50

Chapel Street, Old Meeting Street 11:51

Guns Village, Metro Stop NW 11:52

Claypit Lane/Hilton Street 11:54

Bromford Road/Sandwell & Dudley Station 11:56

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 12:25

Outbound

Bus Stop Time

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 13:20

Bromford Road/Sandwell & Dudley Station 13:52

Claypit Lane/Hilton Street 13:54

Chapel Street, Old Meeting Street 13:57

Guns Village, Metro Stop NW 13:57

Black Lake SE, Old Meeting Street 13:58

All Saints Primary School, Church Lane 13:59

Heath Lane SW, Vicarage Road, Hall End 14:00

Jubilee Street/Princess Grove 14:01

Westminster Road/Marsh Lane 14:02

Hall Green Road/Holly Cross Church 14:03

Halesowen College, Whittingham Road 16:45

Bromford Road/Sandwell & Dudley Station 17:07

Claypit Lane/Hilton Street 17:09

Chapel Street, Old Meeting Street 17:12

Guns Village, Metro Stop NW 17:12

Black Lake SE, Old Meeting Street 17:13

All Saints Primary School, Church Lane 17:14

Heath Lane SW, Vicarage Road, Hall End 17:15

Jubilee Street/Princess Grove 17:16

Westminster Road/Marsh Lane 17:17

Hall Green Road/Holly Cross Church 17:18

Timetable last updated 11/09/2024


